IKnutstorp Juni
02 Friday Knutstorp 2.070 Km ._._.
Green 0945-1000 6/14/2013 09:45. ......

Practice started at 9:43:29

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:53.791 +6.535 9:53:02.003
2 1:55.238 +7.982 9:54:57.241
3 1:47.256 9:56:44.497
(908) Jacob Holm
1 2:20.074 +29.068 9:49:07.329
2 1:57.366 +6.360 9:51:04.695
3 1:54.541 +3.535 9:52:59.236
4 1:52.459 +1.453 9:54:51.695
5 1:51.006 9:56:42.701
(-27-) - 3176307 -
1 2:30.610 +4.537 9:51:43.046
2 2:31.795 +5.722 9:54:14.841
3 2:26.073 9:56:40.914
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